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Statement of Votes Cast
General Election
Clarke
November 04, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, Election Day Central ICP 2, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Precinct Registered Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
County
County

1A
Election Day 2,671 0 0 0.00%
Total 2,671 0 0 0.00%

1B
Election Day 2,731 0 0 0.00%
Total 2,731 0 0 0.00%

1C
Election Day 2,550 0 0 0.00%
Total 2,550 0 0 0.00%

1D
Election Day 3,484 0 0 0.00%
Total 3,484 0 0 0.00%

2A
Election Day 3,573 0 0 0.00%
Total 3,573 0 0 0.00%

2B
Election Day 3,486 0 0 0.00%
Total 3,486 0 0 0.00%

2C
Election Day 2,081 0 0 0.00%
Total 2,081 0 0 0.00%

3A
Election Day 2,238 0 0 0.00%

Total 2,238 0 0 0.00%



Page: 2 of 21
Precinct
3B
Election Day
Total
4A
Election Day
Total
4B
Election Day
Total
5A
Election Day
Total
5B
Election Day
Total
5C
Election Day
Total
5D
Election Day
Total
6A
Election Day
Total
6B
Election Day
Total
6C
Election Day
Total
7A
Election Day
Total
7B
Election Day

Total

Registered
Voters

3,207
3,207

2,429
2,429

2,546
2,546

3,491
3,491

2,672
2,672

2,509
2,509

4,181
4,181

4,182
4,182

3,609
3,609

3,579
3,579

2,946
2,946

3,329
3,329

Cards Cast

Voters Cast

% Turnout

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
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Precinct
7C
Election Day
Total
8A
Election Day
Total
8B
Election Day
Total
8C
Election Day
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total

Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Registered
Voters

2,425
2,425

2,999
2,999

2,055
2,055

2,397
2,397
71,370

0
0
0
71,370
71,370

Cards Cast

o O O o o

Voters Cast

% Turnout

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

N/A
N/A
N/A
0.00%
0.00%
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PSC - District 2 (Vote for 1)
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Precinct E 35 Precinct E g §, 5
County County
County County

1A 1A
Election Day 0 2,671 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,671 Total 0 0 0

1B 1B
Election Day 0 2,731 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,731 Total 0 0 0

1C 1C
Election Day 0 2,550 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,550 Total 0 0 0

1D 1D
Election Day 0 3,484 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 3,484 Total 0 0 0

2A 2A
Election Day 0 3,573 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 3,573 Total 0 0 0

2B 2B
Election Day 0 3,486 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 3,486 Total 0 0 0

2C 2C
Election Day 0 2,081 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,081 Total 0 0 0

3A 3A
Election Day 0 2,238 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,238 Total 0 0 0

3B 3B
Election Day 0 3,207 Election Day 0 0 0

Total 0 3,207 Total 0 0 0
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Precinct
County
County
1A
Election Day
Total
1B
Election Day
Total
1C
Election Day
Total
1D
Election Day
Total
2A
Election Day
Total
2B
Election Day
Total
2C
Election Day
Total
3A
Election Day
Total
3B
Election Day

Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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Precinct E §§ Precinct E % é E

4A 4A

Election Day 2,429 Election Day 0 0

Total 0 2,429 Total 0 0 0

4B 4B
Election Day 0 2,546 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,546 Total 0 0 0

5A 5A
Election Day 0 3,491 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 3,491 Total 0 0 0

5B 5B
Election Day 0 2,672 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,672 Total 0 0 0

5C 5C
Election Day 0 2,509 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,509 Total 0 0 0

5D 5D
Election Day 0 4,181 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 4,181 Total 0 0 0

6A 6A
Election Day 0 4,182 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 4,182 Total 0 0 0

6B 6B
Election Day 0 3,609 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 3,609 Total 0 0 0

6C 6C
Election Day 0 3,579 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 3,579 Total 0 0 0

7A 7A
Election Day 0 2,946 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,946 Total 0 0 0

7B 7B
Election Day 0 3,329 Election Day 0 0 0

Total 0 3,329 Total 0 0 0
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Precinct
4A

4B

5A

5B

5C

5D

6A

6B

6C

7A

7B

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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Precinct
7C
Election Day
Total
8A
Election Day
Total
8B
Election Day
Total
8C
Election Day
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

o

o O o o

Registered
Voters

~
~
)
(&

2,425

2,999
2,999

2,055
2,055

2,397

2,397
71,370

71,370

Precinct
7C
Election Day
Total
8A
Election Day
Total
8B
Election Day
Total
8C
Election Day
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Tim Echols (I) (Rep)

o O o o

Alicia M. Johnson

(Dem)

o

o O o o
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Total Votes

o O o o
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Precinct
7C
Election Day
Total
8A
Election Day
Total
8B
Election Day
Total
8C
Election Day
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In
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PSC - District 3 (Vote for 1)
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Precinct E 35 Precinct E é § §, 5
County County
County County

1A 1A
Election Day 0 2,671 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,671 Total 0 0 0

1B 1B
Election Day 0 2,731 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,731 Total 0 0 0

1C 1C
Election Day 0 2,550 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,550 Total 0 0 0

1D 1D
Election Day 0 3,484 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 3,484 Total 0 0 0

2A 2A
Election Day 0 3,573 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 3,573 Total 0 0 0

2B 2B
Election Day 0 3,486 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 3,486 Total 0 0 0

2C 2C
Election Day 0 2,081 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,081 Total 0 0 0

3A 3A
Election Day 0 2,238 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,238 Total 0 0 0

3B 3B
Election Day 0 3,207 Election Day 0 0 0

Total 0 3,207 Total 0 0 0
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Precinct
County
County
1A
Election Day
Total
1B
Election Day
Total
1C
Election Day
Total
1D
Election Day
Total
2A
Election Day
Total
2B
Election Day
Total
2C
Election Day
Total
3A
Election Day
Total
3B
Election Day

Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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Precinct E §§ Precinct E é E é E
4A 4A
Election Day 2,429 Election Day 0 0
Total 0 2,429 Total 0 0 0
4B 4B
Election Day 0 2,546 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,546 Total 0 0 0
5A 5A
Election Day 0 3,491 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 3,491 Total 0 0 0
5B 5B
Election Day 0 2,672 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,672 Total 0 0 0
5C 5C
Election Day 0 2,509 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,509 Total 0 0 0
5D 5D
Election Day 0 4,181 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 4,181 Total 0 0 0
6A 6A
Election Day 0 4,182 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 4,182 Total 0 0 0
6B 6B
Election Day 0 3,609 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 3,609 Total 0 0 0
6C 6C
Election Day 0 3,579 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 3,579 Total 0 0 0
7A 7A
Election Day 0 2,946 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,946 Total 0 0 0
7B 7B
Election Day 0 3,329 Election Day 0 0 0

Total 0 3,329 Total 0 0 0
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Precinct
4A

4B

5A

5B

5C

5D

6A

6B

6C

7A

7B

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Election Day
Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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Precinct E E § Precinct E é E é E
7C 7C
Election Day 2,425 Election Day 0 0
Total 0 2,425 Total 0 0 0
8A 8A
Election Day 0 2,999 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,999 Total 0 0 0
8B 8B
Election Day 0 2,055 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,055 Total 0 0 0
8C 8C
Election Day 0 2,397 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 2,397 Total 0 0 0
County - Total 0 71,370 County - Total 0 0 0
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative Cumulative
Election Day 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Total 0 0 Total 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 0 71,370 County - Total 0 0 0
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Precinct :E> §
7C
Election Day 0
Total 0
8A
Election Day 0
Total 0
8B
Election Day 0
Total 0
8C
Election Day 0
Total 0
County - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total

Cumulative - Total

o O o o

County - Total
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City Council - Winterville (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County
County
1A
Election Day
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

o O o o

Registered
Voters

998
998
998

998

Precinct
County
County
1A
Election Day
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Dianne Greene

o O o o

Bruce Johnson (1)

o O o o
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Precinct
County
County
1A
Election Day
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Timothy Pierce (1)

o O o o

Total Votes

o O o o

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o
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Local Referendum - Sunday Sales - Winterville (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
County
1A
Election Day
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

o O o o

Registered
Voters

998
998
998

998

Precinct
County
County
1A
Election Day
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

o O o o

No

o O o o
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Total Votes

o O o o
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Precinct
County
County
1A
Election Day
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o
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Local Referendum - Liquor by Drink - Winterville (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
County
1A
Election Day
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

o O o o

Registered
Voters

998
998
998

998

Precinct
County
County
1A
Election Day
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

o O o o

No

o O o o
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Total Votes
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Precinct
County
County
1A
Election Day
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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