

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election

Clarke

November 04, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, Election Day Central ICP 2, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
1A				
Election Day	2,671	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,671	0	0	0.00%
1B				
Election Day	2,731	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,731	0	0	0.00%
1C				
Election Day	2,550	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,550	0	0	0.00%
1D				
Election Day	3,484	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,484	0	0	0.00%
2A				
Election Day	3,573	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,573	0	0	0.00%
2B				
Election Day	3,486	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,486	0	0	0.00%
2C				
Election Day	2,081	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,081	0	0	0.00%
3A				
Election Day	2,238	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,238	0	0	0.00%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
3B				
Election Day	3,207	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,207	0	0	0.00%
4A				
Election Day	2,429	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,429	0	0	0.00%
4B				
Election Day	2,546	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,546	0	0	0.00%
5A				
Election Day	3,491	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,491	0	0	0.00%
5B				
Election Day	2,672	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,672	0	0	0.00%
5C				
Election Day	2,509	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,509	0	0	0.00%
5D				
Election Day	4,181	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,181	0	0	0.00%
6A				
Election Day	4,182	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,182	0	0	0.00%
6B				
Election Day	3,609	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,609	0	0	0.00%
6C				
Election Day	3,579	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,579	0	0	0.00%
7A				
Election Day	2,946	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,946	0	0	0.00%
7B				
Election Day	3,329	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,329	0	0	0.00%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
7C				
Election Day	2,425	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,425	0	0	0.00%
8A				
Election Day	2,999	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,999	0	0	0.00%
8B				
Election Day	2,055	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,055	0	0	0.00%
8C				
Election Day	2,397	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,397	0	0	0.00%
County - Total	71,370	0	0	0.00%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	71,370	0	0	0.00%
Election Day	71,370	0	0	0.00%

PSC - District 2 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
1A		
Election Day	0	2,671
Total	0	2,671
1B		
Election Day	0	2,731
Total	0	2,731
1C		
Election Day	0	2,550
Total	0	2,550
1D		
Election Day	0	3,484
Total	0	3,484
2A		
Election Day	0	3,573
Total	0	3,573
2B		
Election Day	0	3,486
Total	0	3,486
2C		
Election Day	0	2,081
Total	0	2,081
3A		
Election Day	0	2,238
Total	0	2,238
3B		
Election Day	0	3,207
Total	0	3,207

Precinct	Tim Echols (I) (Rep)	Alicia M. Johnson (Dem)	Total Votes
County			
County			
1A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
1B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
1C			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
1D			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
2A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
2B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
2C			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
3A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
3B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
1A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
1B	
Election Day	0
Total	0
1C	
Election Day	0
Total	0
1D	
Election Day	0
Total	0
2A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
2B	
Election Day	0
Total	0
2C	
Election Day	0
Total	0
3A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
3B	
Election Day	0
Total	0

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
4A		
Election Day	0	2,429
Total	0	2,429
4B		
Election Day	0	2,546
Total	0	2,546
5A		
Election Day	0	3,491
Total	0	3,491
5B		
Election Day	0	2,672
Total	0	2,672
5C		
Election Day	0	2,509
Total	0	2,509
5D		
Election Day	0	4,181
Total	0	4,181
6A		
Election Day	0	4,182
Total	0	4,182
6B		
Election Day	0	3,609
Total	0	3,609
6C		
Election Day	0	3,579
Total	0	3,579
7A		
Election Day	0	2,946
Total	0	2,946
7B		
Election Day	0	3,329
Total	0	3,329

Precinct	Tim Echoles (I) (Rep)	Alicia M. Johnson (Dem)	Total Votes
4A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
4B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
5A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
5B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
5C			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
5D			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
6A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
6B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
6C			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
7A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
7B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
4A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
4B	
Election Day	0
Total	0
5A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
5B	
Election Day	0
Total	0
5C	
Election Day	0
Total	0
5D	
Election Day	0
Total	0
6A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
6B	
Election Day	0
Total	0
6C	
Election Day	0
Total	0
7A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
7B	
Election Day	0
Total	0

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
7C		
Election Day	0	2,425
Total	0	2,425
8A		
Election Day	0	2,999
Total	0	2,999
8B		
Election Day	0	2,055
Total	0	2,055
8C		
Election Day	0	2,397
Total	0	2,397
County - Total	0	71,370
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	0	71,370

Precinct	Tim Echols (I) (Rep)	Alicia M. Johnson (Dem)	Total Votes
7C			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
8A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
8B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
8C			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
County - Total	0	0	0
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	0	0	0

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
7C	
Election Day	0
Total	0
8A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
8B	
Election Day	0
Total	0
8C	
Election Day	0
Total	0
County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

PSC - District 3 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
1A		
Election Day	0	2,671
Total	0	2,671
1B		
Election Day	0	2,731
Total	0	2,731
1C		
Election Day	0	2,550
Total	0	2,550
1D		
Election Day	0	3,484
Total	0	3,484
2A		
Election Day	0	3,573
Total	0	3,573
2B		
Election Day	0	3,486
Total	0	3,486
2C		
Election Day	0	2,081
Total	0	2,081
3A		
Election Day	0	2,238
Total	0	2,238
3B		
Election Day	0	3,207
Total	0	3,207

Precinct	Fitz Johnson (Rep)	Peter Hubbard (Dem)	Total Votes
County			
County			
1A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
1B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
1C			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
1D			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
2A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
2B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
2C			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
3A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
3B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
1A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
1B	
Election Day	0
Total	0
1C	
Election Day	0
Total	0
1D	
Election Day	0
Total	0
2A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
2B	
Election Day	0
Total	0
2C	
Election Day	0
Total	0
3A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
3B	
Election Day	0
Total	0

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
4A		
Election Day	0	2,429
Total	0	2,429
4B		
Election Day	0	2,546
Total	0	2,546
5A		
Election Day	0	3,491
Total	0	3,491
5B		
Election Day	0	2,672
Total	0	2,672
5C		
Election Day	0	2,509
Total	0	2,509
5D		
Election Day	0	4,181
Total	0	4,181
6A		
Election Day	0	4,182
Total	0	4,182
6B		
Election Day	0	3,609
Total	0	3,609
6C		
Election Day	0	3,579
Total	0	3,579
7A		
Election Day	0	2,946
Total	0	2,946
7B		
Election Day	0	3,329
Total	0	3,329

Precinct	Fitz Johnson (Rep)	Peter Hubbard (Dem)	Total Votes
4A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
4B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
5A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
5B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
5C			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
5D			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
6A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
6B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
6C			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
7A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
7B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
4A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
4B	
Election Day	0
Total	0
5A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
5B	
Election Day	0
Total	0
5C	
Election Day	0
Total	0
5D	
Election Day	0
Total	0
6A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
6B	
Election Day	0
Total	0
6C	
Election Day	0
Total	0
7A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
7B	
Election Day	0
Total	0

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
7C		
Election Day	0	2,425
Total	0	2,425
8A		
Election Day	0	2,999
Total	0	2,999
8B		
Election Day	0	2,055
Total	0	2,055
8C		
Election Day	0	2,397
Total	0	2,397
County - Total	0	71,370
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	0	71,370

Precinct	Fitz Johnson (Rep)	Peter Hubbard (Dem)	Total Votes
7C			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
8A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
8B			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
8C			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
County - Total	0	0	0
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	0	0	0

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
7C	
Election Day	0
Total	0
8A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
8B	
Election Day	0
Total	0
8C	
Election Day	0
Total	0
County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

City Council - Winterville (Vote for 2)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
1A		
Election Day	0	998
Total	0	998
County - Total	0	998
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	0	998

Precinct	Dianne Greene	Bruce Johnson (I)
County		
County		
1A		
Election Day	0	0
Total	0	0
County - Total	0	0
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	0	0

Precinct	Timothy Pierce (I)		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County				
County				
1A				
Election Day	0		0	0
Total	0		0	0
County - Total	0		0	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0		0	0
Total	0		0	0
Cumulative - Total	0		0	0
County - Total	0		0	0

Local Referendum - Sunday Sales - Winterville (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
1A		
Election Day	0	998
Total	0	998
County - Total	0	998
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	0	998

Precinct	Yes	No	Total Votes
County			
County			
1A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
County - Total	0	0	0
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	0	0	0

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
1A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Local Referendum - Liquor by Drink - Winterville (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
1A		
Election Day	0	998
Total	0	998
County - Total	0	998
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	0	998

Precinct	Yes	No	Total Votes
County			
County			
1A			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
County - Total	0	0	0
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	0	0	0

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
1A	
Election Day	0
Total	0
County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0